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First & Last Day

SITE in Session

No School

Family Experience

September 3 - Labor Day

September 17 - Rosh Hashana

October 1 - Sukkot

October 8 - Simchat Torah

November 26 - Thanksgiving 

December 24 - Winter Break


December 31 - New Years

January 14 - MLK Weekend 

February 18 - Presidents’ Day 

March 17 & 24 - Spring Break

April 21 & 28 - Passover

May 12 - Mother’s Day

Vacation Schedule

2023/24 School Year Calendar

Special Family Experiences

October 1 - Sukkot Event

November 10 - SITE Shabbat Dinner

December 10 - Chanukah Event

March 24 - Purim Event
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SITE In School Dates


August 27, 2023

September 10, 2023

September 24, 2023

October 15, 2023

October 22, 2023

October 29, 2023

November 5, 2023

November 12, 2023

November 19, 2023

December 3, 2023

December 10, 2023

December 17, 2023

January 7, 2024

January 21, 2024

January 28, 2024

February 11, 2024

February 25, 2024

March 3, 2024

March 10, 2024

March 31, 2024

April 7, 2024

April 14, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 19, 2024


SITE NO SCHOOL Dates


September 3, 2023

September 17, 2023

October 1, 2023

October 8, 2023

November 26, 2023

December 24, 2023

December 31, 2023

January 14, 2024

February 4, 2024

February 18, 2024

March 17, 2024

March 24, 2024

April 21, 2024

April 28, 2024

May 12, 2024


Family Events


Friday, August 25 - Shabbat in the Park


Sunday, October 1 - Sukkot Family Program


Friday, November 3 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Friday, November 10 - SITE Shabbat Dinner


Friday, December 1 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Sunday, December 10 - Chanukah Family Event 

Friday, January 5 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Friday, February 2 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Friday, March 1 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Sunday, March 24 - Family Purim Event


Friday, April 5 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Friday, May 3 - JOI Family Shabbat 


Friday, May 31 - Splash into Shabbat


Thursday, June 13 - Shavuot Ice Cream Social


Friday, August 30 - Shabbat in the Park



